Rev. 08.25
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
LED Bulbs
A-19 BULB
GU-24 Base
Detail Specifications
• IP Rating: Damp Location
• Beam Angle: Omni-Directional 220°
• Chip: Filament, R9>50, CRI >90
• Operating Temperature: -4° - 114° F
• Average life (L70) of 25,000 hours
Applications:
• Decorative Lighting
• Interior Lighting
• Table & Floor Lamps
• Showcases
• Residential, Multi-Family, Commercial
Product Information:
• Suitable for use in existing fixtures
• Instant-On to full brightness
Driver Options:
• 120V
• Triac Dimmable
• PF >0.9, 50/60Hz
Mounting & Installation:
• GU-24 Socket
• Direct A Lamp Replacement
Certifications:
• ETL Listed for USA and CA
• Title 20 and JA8-2022 Approved (8.5W Model Only)
• 3 Year Limited Warranty
• FCC CFR 47, GCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
LED-A19GU24-9W-5CCT
600 Lumens • 60W Equivalent
Series
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
6674
LGCL-153P
DVCL-153P
CTCL-153P
MAELV-300
Leviton
Lutron
Lutron
Lutron
Lutron
Dimmer List:
4.2"
2.4"